Cuadro 1-2.1

Hogares por numero de miembros, segun sexo del jefe del hogar y condicién de sustentador

(porcentaje)

Total Hogares

Jefe Hombre
Sustentador

No sustentador

Jefe Mujer
Sustentador

No sustentador

Total
377,381
100.00
51.34
83.50
16.50

48.66
65.66
34.34

19,684
100.00
53.24
100.00
0.00

46.76
100.00
0.00

Miembros del hogar

2
41,008
100.00

45.63
85.34
14.66

54.37
81.88
18.12

3
73,552
100.00

50.53
87.38
12.62

49.47
73.49
26.51

4
81,030
100.00
56.14
85.14
14.86

43.86
61.08
38.92

5y mas
162,107
100.00
50.52
78.30
21.70

49.48
55.70
44.30




